6:00 pm
6:05 pm
6:10 pm

6:13 pm

6:15 pm

6:20 pm

6:30 pm

6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:20 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

COMMUNITY

ACTION

NETWORK

CAN Community Council Meeting Agenda
Monday, October 17, 2011, 6:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
City Hall, 301 W 2" Street, Council Chambers

(free parking — bring ticket from City Hall underground parking to meeting)

For Agendas & Minutes visit: http://caction.org/councils/Community_Council/index.php

AGENDA
Call to Order

Introductions and Announcements
Citizen’s Communication

Approval of minutes from September 19, 2011
Action

Election of CAN Chair-Elect for 2012 Action

Election of CAN Community Council members
Action

Report from October 14th CAN Board Meeting
with Travis County Legislative Delegation

Central Texas Sustainability

Imagine Austin Comprehensive Plan

Questions and Discussion

Highlights of Community Council meetings
January — September 2011 and Overview of
proposed CAN Strategic Framework

What are the most critical issues that you believe

require the attention of the CAN Partnership?

Does the proposed Strategic Framework capture
the strategies you think are important to achieve

equity and opportunity in our community?
Discussion

Adjourn

Jim Reed

All

Jim Reed

Jim Reed

Sylvia Blanco

Jim Reed

Jim Walker, Director UT
Sustainability

Garner Stoll, lead Planner City of
Austin Comprehensive Plan

All

Mary Dodd, CAN

All

Jim Reed

Meetings: CAN Retreat November 2"! New member orientation November 21%', CAN End of Year Reception
December 16", regular Community Council meeting December 19"

Timekeeper: Mary Dodd; Notetaker: Chantel Bottoms



