

CAN Community Council Meeting Agenda

Monday, October 17, 2011, 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

City Hall, 301 W 2nd Street, Council Chambers

(free parking – bring ticket from City Hall underground parking to meeting)

For Agendas & Minutes visit: http://caction.org/councils/Community_Council/index.php

AGENDA

6:05 pm	6:00 pm	Call to Order	Jim Reed
6:13 pm	6:05 pm	Introductions and Announcements	All
6:15 pm Election of CAN Chair-Elect for 2012 Action Election of CAN Community Council members Action 6:20 pm Report from October 14th CAN Board Meeting with Travis County Legislative Delegation 6:30 pm Central Texas Sustainability Jim Walker, Director UT Sustainability 6:45 p.m. Imagine Austin Comprehensive Plan Garner Stoll, lead Planner Cit Austin Comprehensive Plan 7:00 p.m. Questions and Discussion 7:20 pm Highlights of Community Council meetings January – September 2011 and Overview of proposed CAN Strategic Framework 7:30 pm What are the most critical issues that you believe require the attention of the CAN Partnership? Does the proposed Strategic Framework capture the strategies you think are important to achieve equity and opportunity in our community? Discussion 8:00 pm Adjourn Jim Reed Meetings: CAN Retreat November 2 nd , New member orientation November 21st, CAN End of Year Rece	6:10 pm	Citizen's Communication	
Election of CAN Community Council members Action 6:20 pm Report from October 14th CAN Board Meeting with Travis County Legislative Delegation 6:30 pm Central Texas Sustainability Jim Walker, Director UT Sustainability 6:45 p.m. Imagine Austin Comprehensive Plan Garner Stoll, lead Planner Cit Austin Comprehensive Plan 7:00 p.m. Questions and Discussion All 7:20 pm Highlights of Community Council meetings January – September 2011 and Overview of proposed CAN Strategic Framework 7:30 pm What are the most critical issues that you believe require the attention of the CAN Partnership? Does the proposed Strategic Framework capture the strategies you think are important to achieve equity and opportunity in our community? Discussion 8:00 pm Adjourn Jim Reed Meetings: CAN Retreat November 2 nd , New member orientation November 21st, CAN End of Year Rece	6:13 pm	• • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Jim Reed
6:20 pm Report from October 14th CAN Board Meeting with Travis County Legislative Delegation 6:30 pm Central Texas Sustainability Jim Walker, Director UT Sustainability 6:45 p.m. Imagine Austin Comprehensive Plan Garner Stoll, lead Planner Cit Austin Comprehensive Plan 7:00 p.m. Questions and Discussion All 7:20 pm Highlights of Community Council meetings January – September 2011 and Overview of proposed CAN Strategic Framework 7:30 pm What are the most critical issues that you believe require the attention of the CAN Partnership? Does the proposed Strategic Framework capture the strategies you think are important to achieve equity and opportunity in our community? Discussion 8:00 pm Adjourn Jim Reed Meetings: CAN Retreat November 2 nd , New member orientation November 21 st , CAN End of Year Rece	6:15 pm	Election of CAN Chair-Elect for 2012 Action	Jim Reed
with Travis County Legislative Delegation 6:30 pm		_	Sylvia Blanco
6:45 p.m. Imagine Austin Comprehensive Plan 7:00 p.m. Questions and Discussion 7:20 pm Highlights of Community Council meetings January – September 2011 and Overview of proposed CAN Strategic Framework 7:30 pm What are the most critical issues that you believe require the attention of the CAN Partnership? Does the proposed Strategic Framework capture the strategies you think are important to achieve equity and opportunity in our community? Discussion 8:00 pm Adjourn Jim Reed Meetings: CAN Retreat November 2 nd , New member orientation November 21 st , CAN End of Year Rece	6:20 pm		Jim Reed
7:00 p.m. Questions and Discussion All 7:20 pm Highlights of Community Council meetings January – September 2011 and Overview of proposed CAN Strategic Framework 7:30 pm What are the most critical issues that you believe require the attention of the CAN Partnership? Does the proposed Strategic Framework capture the strategies you think are important to achieve equity and opportunity in our community? Discussion 8:00 pm Adjourn Jim Reed Meetings: CAN Retreat November 2 nd , New member orientation November 21 st , CAN End of Year Rece	6:30 pm	Central Texas Sustainability	1
7:20 pm Highlights of Community Council meetings January – September 2011 and Overview of proposed CAN Strategic Framework 7:30 pm What are the most critical issues that you believe require the attention of the CAN Partnership? Does the proposed Strategic Framework capture the strategies you think are important to achieve equity and opportunity in our community? Discussion 8:00 pm Adjourn Jim Reed Meetings: CAN Retreat November 2 nd , New member orientation November 21 st , CAN End of Year Rece	6:45 p.m.	Imagine Austin Comprehensive Plan	Garner Stoll, lead Planner City of Austin Comprehensive Plan
January – September 2011 and Overview of proposed CAN Strategic Framework 7:30 pm What are the most critical issues that you believe require the attention of the CAN Partnership? Does the proposed Strategic Framework capture the strategies you think are important to achieve equity and opportunity in our community? Discussion 8:00 pm Adjourn Jim Reed Meetings: CAN Retreat November 2 nd , New member orientation November 21 st , CAN End of Year Rece	7:00 p.m.	Questions and Discussion	All
require the attention of the CAN Partnership? Does the proposed Strategic Framework capture the strategies you think are important to achieve equity and opportunity in our community? Discussion 8:00 pm Adjourn Jim Reed Meetings: CAN Retreat November 2 nd , New member orientation November 21 st , CAN End of Year Rece	7:20 pm	January – September 2011 and Overview of	Mary Dodd, CAN
Meetings: CAN Retreat November 2 nd , New member orientation November 21 st , CAN End of Year Rece	7:30 pm	require the attention of the CAN Partnership? Does the proposed Strategic Framework capture the strategies you think are important to achieve equity and opportunity in our community?	All
Meetings: CAN Retreat November 2 nd , New member orientation November 21 st , CAN End of Year Rece	8:00 pm	Adjourn	Jim Reed
December to , regular community council meeting December 19			
Timekeeper: Mary Dodd; Notetaker: Chantel Bottoms			